Date

11/17/
12
11/21/
12

11/28/
12

12/05/
12

12/08/
12
12/09/
12
12/10/

12

12/15/
12

12/19/
12

01/02/
13
01/07/
13
01/09/

13

01/14/
13

01/16/
13
01/26/
13

01/28/
13

Games for Ben's Best, Juniors (ages 11-12)
Last Updated on June 02, 2024

Time

3:15 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
6:45 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
6:45 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
6:45 PM PST
6:45 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

Away Team

Yellowstone Hardware
Ben's Best
Efficient Combustion
Alklem Plumbing
Ben's Best
Ben's Best
Ben's Best
Morrow Media
Galil Roofing
Ben's Best
Marshal Bienstock
Ben's Best
Ben's Best
L&M Engineering
Galil Roofing

Sebco Laundry

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

59
75

82

81
61
90
86
79
66
67

87

109
89

86

Home Team

Ben's Best
Marshal Bienstock
Ben's Best
Ben's Best
Paradise Aquarium
L&M Engineering
Sebco Laundry
Ben's Best
Ben's Best
Yellowstone Hardware
Ben's Best
Efficient Combustion
Alklem Plumbing
Ben's Best
Ben's Best

Ben's Best

Hom

Scor

46

63

86

76

79

66

73

82

83

64

38

104

101

90

78

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss



