

Games for Ben's Best, Juniors (ages 11-12) Last Updated on June 02, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/17/ 12	3:15 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	59	Ben's Best	46	Loss
11/21/ 12	5:30 PM PST	Ben's Best	75	Marshal Bienstock	63	Win
11/28/ 12	5:30 PM PST	Efficient Combustion	82	Ben's Best	86	Win
12/05/ 12	5:30 PM PST	Alklem Plumbing	52	Ben's Best	76	Win
12/08/ 12	2:00 PM PST	Ben's Best	81	Paradise Aquarium	79	Win
12/09/ 12	11:30 AM PST	Ben's Best	61	L&M Engineering	66	Loss
12/10/ 12	6:45 PM PST	Ben's Best	90	Sebco Laundry	73	Win
12/15/ 12	2:00 PM PST	Morrow Media	86	Ben's Best	82	Loss
12/19/ 12	6:45 PM PST	Galil Roofing	79	Ben's Best	83	Win
01/02/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Ben's Best	66	Yellowstone Hardware	64	Win
01/07/ 13	6:45 PM PST	Marshal Bienstock	67	Ben's Best	38	Loss
01/09/ 13	6:45 PM PST	Ben's Best	87	Efficient Combustion	104	Loss
01/14/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Ben's Best	1	Alklem Plumbing	1	Tie
01/16/ 13	5:30 PM PST	L&M Engineering	109	Ben's Best	101	Loss
01/26/ 13	1:00 PM PST	Galil Roofing	89	Ben's Best	90	Win
01/28/ 13	7:00 PM PST	Sebco Laundry	86	Ben's Best	78	Loss